MID-SOUTHERN CONFERENGE

SOFTBALL

2023 Mid-Southern Conference Softball Final

Standings
2023 MSC Softball Final Standings
1 Silver Creek
2 Brownstown Central
Scottsburg
4 Charlestown

Corydon Central
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6 Eastern 3-5 .375

Salem 3-5 375
8 North Harrison 1-7 125
9 Austin 0-8 .000

Austin W-L Brownstown Central W-L
Apr 11  Scottsburg L Apr 6 Eastern w
Apr 13 Brownstown Central L Apr11  Salem w
Apr 17  atSilver Creek L Apr 13 at Austin w
Apr 20 atEastern L Apr 20  Scottsburg L
Apr 25 Salem L Apr 27  at Corydon Central w
Apr 27  Charlestown L May 4  Charlestown w
May 4  at North Harrison L May 9  Silver Creek L
May 11  Corydon Central L May 11 at North Harrison w
Charlestown W-L

Apr 6 at Corydon Central w
Apr 10  Silver Creek L
Apr 11 North Harrison w
Apr 13 at Scottsburg L
Apr 27  atAustin w
May 4  at Browstown Central L
May 8  Salem w

May 11  Eastern W
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SOFTBALL HEAD COACH DIRECTORY:

Austin - Derek Turner / deturner07@gmail.com

North Harrison
Eastern
at Silver Creek

at Corydon Central

Brownstown Central - Darren Bryant /darren579@yahoo.com

Charlestown - Joe Witten /

Corydon Central - Kevin Oskin / koskin1@frontier.com

Eastern - Adrienne Patton / apatton@ewsc.k12.in.us

North Harrison - Mark Lamon /
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Salem - Rodney Brough / rbrough@amfam.com

Scottsburg - Scott Pool / spool@scsd2.k12.in.us

Silver Creek - Nate Gibson / npgibson27@gmail.com

CLICK HERE FOR MSC SOFTBALL ARCHIVED RECORDS

LEAVE A REPLY

You must be logged in to post a comment.

WordPress Theme: zeeDynamic by ThemeZee.



mailto:rbrough@amfam.com
mailto:spool@scsd2.k12.in.us
mailto:npgibson27@gmail.com
https://mscsports.org/softball/msc-softball-archives/
https://mscsports.org/wp-login.php?redirect_to=https://mscsports.org/softball/
https://themezee.com/

